Date
4/12/2024
4/16/2024
4/18/2024
4/22/2024
4/24/2024
4/30/2024
5/2/2024
5/7/2024

Roster

Nick Dykstra
Dexter Engelsma
Greyson Flikkema
Josh Hekstra
Jack Jabaay
Tyler Kaiser

Noah Kamps
Dominic Kooienga
Caleb Kortering
Finley Kuiper
Luke Lubbers
Noah Mingerink
Isaac Ophoff

7th / 8th Grade Boys Baseball Schedule (April - May 2024)
Coach: Joel Dykstra (616-293-3034) and Tim Block (616-813-6015)

Day

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Grade
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th

Opponent
Zeeland

Heritage 7
Hudsonville 7
Heritage 8
Moline

Byron Center 7
Hope

Jenison

Parents

Joel & Kelly
Luke & Crystal
Christian & Julie
Jared & Stacy
Jason & Amanda
Ross & Shari
Caleb & Kristin
Chad & Sarah
Tim & Hannah
Matt & Kim
Josh & Sara
Rick & Carmen
Joe & Audra

Location
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME

Phone

616-916-6976
616-644-5250
616-325-7956
616-560-3350
616-498-3476
616-862-0372
616-881-2351
616-217-7114
616-438-4674
616-516-2957
616-217-1119
616-309-0303
970-412-1659

Time Drivers
4:00
4:00 Kelly D, Crystal E, Julie F, Stacy H
4:00 Amanda J, Shari K, Kristin K, Sarah K
4:00
4:00
4:00 Hannah K, Kim K, Sara L, Carmen M
4:00 Audra O, Kelly D, Crystal E, Julie F
4:00

Email

joeldykstra@comcast.net
crengelsma@hotmail.com
julieflikema@hotmail.com
stacyjoy15@att.net
amandajabaay78@gmail.com
sharikaiser83@yahoo.com
ckkamps@ymail.com
smkooienga@gmail.com
hflikkema32@hotmail.com
kimkuiper@live.com
joshlubbers@att.net
carmenming22@yahoo.com

jaophoff3520@gmail.com

1) If you are unable to drive on the day that you are assigned, you are responsible for finding your own replacement and
informing the office of the change. | scheduled 4 drivers/ away game. There is a possibility that you can get away with just
3 drivers. Please communicate that with the drivers for the day.

2) All students must be in a legal seat and working seatbelt when riding to away games.

3) Please do not send your children to drive for you. The transporting of athletes to games must be done by the parents.

Thank you!

4) Any questions may be directed to Joel Dykstra, Tim Block, or Melissa Lubbers (616.323.6128 or
melissalubbsad@gmail.com). Have a great season!



